Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/18/16 - 09/24/16

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
9/18/2016
P162620013 00:16 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162620021 00:30 CON * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT 500 Block LASSEN WY, OAK
P162620046 01:14 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4800 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P162620063 01:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL PLAZA
P162620073 02:03 UNF * PROM PROM SHOOT 10 Block BIRMINGHAM CT, OAK
P162620079 02:09 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162620082 02:17 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS WOODMONT PL/WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P162620086 02:25 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO ANY OAK UNIT FROM TC
P162620105 03:50 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 2300 Block KENNETH LN, OAK
P162620111 04:14 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P162620141 07:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 90 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

P162620171 08:25 RTF  OA160051108 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL 1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P162620175 08:30 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK

P162620177 08:33 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P162620179 08:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162620277 10:58 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME Not Available

P162620287 11:08 ARR OA160051109 2735 CORPORAL INJURY SP 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162620319 11:57 RTF  OA160051110 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162620334 12:12 RTF  OA160051111 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK

P162620353 12:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ** FOR 22W2 **

P162620361 12:.38 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block CASHEW LN, OAK
P162620432 13:53 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 400 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P162620448 14:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4000 Block WOODHILL DR, OAK

P162620457 14:33 RTF  OA160051112 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
P162620468 14:43 ARR * 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
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EST. 1999
P162620488 15:02 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P162620508 15:49 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 300 Block HELENA CT, OAK
P162620529 16:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P162620535 16:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162620567 17:26 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING CYPRESS/PARKFIELD
P162620574 17:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P162620583 18:00 RTF OA160051113 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 4600 Block DUARTE AV, OAK
P162620591 18:08 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1100 Block LAKE PARK DR, OAK
P162620619 1840 CON * 300 DEPENDENT CHILD 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P162620623 1847 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK
P162620644 19:12 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P162620672 19:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P162620682 20:09 CON * 245 ASSAULT W/ DEADLY V Not Available
P162620692 20:19 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT CHRISTY ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162620695 20:23 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE RALEYS OAK, OAK

P162620741 21:27 ARR OA160051114 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC V 50 Block MANDRAKE CT, OAK

P162620742 21:24 CON * MISADU MISSING ADULT 4800 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK

P162620743 21:28 UTL * 459A AUTO BURGLARY DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P162620763 21:53 UTL * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME Not Available

P162620773 22:06 CON * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 1300 Block GAMAY CR, OAK

P162620793 22:47 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4600 Block DUARTE AV, OAK

P162620795 22:48 RTF OA160051115 488SL SHOPLIFT 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
9/19/2016

P162630015 00:49 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

P162630018 00:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK

P162630022 00:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block ROSE AV, OAK
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300 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK
LIVE OAK AV/JANE LN, OAK
OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
GEHRINGER SCHOOL

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

LAUREL ELEMENTARY

OHARA PARK SCHOOL
DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
GEHRINGER SCHOOL

70 Block MARYANNE CT, OAK
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LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
LAUREL/BALL FIELDS
LAUREL/BALL FIELDS

No House Number

4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
PD/EVIDENCE ROOM
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
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P162630285 10:24 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP GASPAR CT/FERNWOOD DR, OAK
P162630291 10:27 CON * 1734 CIVIL EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK

P162630299 10:38 RTF  OA160051119 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME Not Available

P162630309 10:40 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5200 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P162630326  11:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P162630330 11:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P162630353 11:44 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SILVER SPUR/SUGARHILL
P162630354 11:43 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P162630359 11:47 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 4500 Block TOKAY DR, OAK
P162630371 11:54 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3900 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162630374 11:59 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1100 Block LAKE PARK DR, OAK
P162630377 12:03 CIT * 1712 PARKER 400 Block QUAIL GLEN DR, OAK
P162630384 11:57 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162630385 12:07 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162630391 1212 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 1800 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P162630405 12:17 RTF  OA160051120 300 DEPENDENT CHILD 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P162630407 12:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block QUAIL GLEN DR, OAK
P162630420 12:41 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST JSO DELTA RD, BRE
P162630421 12241 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162630437 12:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P162630457 13:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162630475 13:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162630517 14:05 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4600 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P162630533 14:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P162630570 14:57 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHARLES WY/MAIN ST, OAK

P162630579 15:.03 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
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P162630599 15:21 RTF  OA160051121 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST CLEARWOOD DR/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P162630612 15:33 CON * 1712 PARKER FREESIA DR/TAZETTA DR, OAK
P162630618 15:38 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2900 Block STONECROP DR, OAK
P162630621 15:36 * * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P162630639 1557 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK

P162630643 16:01 AIC OA160051123 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK

P162630644 16:02 RTF OA160051122 1729 LOST PROPERTY LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162630650 16:11 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

P162630651 16:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P162630657 16:16 CON * 1734 CIVIL 2800 Block VINE HILL RD, OAK
P162630692 17:00 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available

P162630704 17:10 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P162630727 17:38 RTF  OA160051124 1718 TOW 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK

P162630728 17:38 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK

P162630749 18:13 RTF  OA160051125 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 700 Block FRAZIER DR, OAK

P162630750 18:14 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4600 Block PINOT CT, OAK

P162630758 18:28 CON * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII Not Available

P162630762 18:34 CON * 1712 PARKER 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162630766 18:41 STC * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 4600 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P162630782 18:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162630795 19:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P162630797 19:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P162630801 19:20 RTF  OA160051126 415T THREATS 500 Block ARROWHEAD WY, OAK
P162630810 19:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK

P162630818 19:40 ARR OA160051127 2736 VIOLATION DOM VIOL ( Not Available
P162630826 19:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
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P162630827 19:50 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE FETZER LN/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P162630828 19:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 40 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK

P162630835 19:56 RTF  OA160051128 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK

P162630852 20:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
P162630886 21:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P162630906 22:15 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P162630936 23:13 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 40 Block SNOWY EGRET CT, OAK
P162630940 23:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK
9/20/2016

P162640001 00:02 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ROSE AV/VINEWOOD DR, OAK

P162640016 00:32 ARR OA160051130 2800 FAILURE TO OBEY BAY SIDE/BAYVIEW

P162640079 03:57 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE WALNUT MEADOWS DR/GINGHAM WY, OA
P162640085 04:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block MERCEDES CT, OAK
P162640086 04:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK

P162640095 0520 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 90 Block GALLERON CT, OAK

P162640119 06:59 RTF  OA160051131 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK

P162640128 07:20 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P162640138 07:28 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162640140 07:26 UNF * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1600 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P162640150 07:45 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
P162640157 07:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P162640158 07:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P162640176  08:13 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER FREEDOM HS PLOT

P162640191 08:24 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER NEROLY/OHARA

P162640197 08:27 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK

P162640206 08:33 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
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P162640212 08:39 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P162640214 08:39 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HALL ST/MAIN ST, OAK

P162640220 08:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

P162640230 09:07 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P162640253 09:29 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER ROSE/MAIN

P162640280 09:44 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MEGAN/TRUMAN

P162640330 10:25 RTF OA160051132 594 VANDALISM JERSEY ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, KNI
P162640377 11:00 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block REMBRANT CT

P162640447 12:02 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block HAMILTON CT, OAK
P162640456 12:07 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

P162640470 12:29 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P162640475 12:33 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY/NEAR EMPIRE

P162640479 12:35 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
P162640494 12:49 CIT * 1712 PARKER ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P162640501 1251 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 10 Block LEILA CT, OAK

P162640505 12:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162640507 12:56 CIT * 1712 PARKER 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P162640515 13:.01 CON * 1712 PARKER 10 Block VERBENA CT, OAK
P162640533 13:12 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2500 Block MAIN ST

P162640554 13:25 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DUNMORE ST/PARKFIELD WY
P162640560 13:25 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block HILL AV, OAK

P162640563 13:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block WARHOL WAY

P162640572 13:47 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162640597 14:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block 3RD ST, OAK

P162640603 14:13 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST CARLS JUNIOR OAK, OAK

P162640605 14:12 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block DELTA MEADOWS WY, OAK
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P162640608 14:16 CON * 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 400 Block TATE LN, OAK
P162640646 14:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P162640705 15:47 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1000 Block MAIN ST
P162640709 1549 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block LAKE PARK DR, OAK
P162640713 15:52 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 4700 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P162640736 16:16 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162640742 16:20 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE/NEROLY
P162640751 16:28 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162640752 16:28 CON * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 20 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P162640760 16:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P162640763 16:35 RTF OA160051133 415H HARASSMENT 100 Block HARVEST CT, OAK
P162640798 17:03 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162640821 17:24 RTF OA160051134 488 PETTY THEFT 20 Block MANDRAKE CT, OAK
P162640839 1750 ARR OA160051135 166 CONTEMPT OF COURT 5000 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P162640852 18:00 CON * 415BD BARKING DOG 1700 Block FREEPORT CT, OAK
P162640872 18:25 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P162640888 18:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P162640896 18:52 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP FRANDORAS CR/NEROLY RD, OAK
P162640906 19:04 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID OAK, OAK
P162640907 19:05 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162640912 19:06 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P162640940 19:45 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 50 Block AMADOR AV, OAK
P162640955 20:06 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL Not Available
P162640977 20:43 ARR 0OA160051136 488 PETTY THEFT 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P162640979 20:44 RTF OA160051137 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P162641027 21:57 UTL * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 2200 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK
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P162641042 22:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1200 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P162641046 22:27 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP HEMLOCK CT/REDWOOD DR, OAK
P162641053 22:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LEEWARD RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P162641066 2255 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P162641072 23:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P162641077 23:15 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER IFO 4115 RICHARD WY
P162641086 23:27 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
9/21/2016
P162650005 00:10 UTL * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P162650014 00:30 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP AMPM-CYPRESS
P162650018 00:40 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P162650023 00:47 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P162650026 00:59 ARR OA160051138 10851 VEHICLE THEFT HOLLY DR/LA CASA DR, OAK
P162650054 03:40 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BRIDGEHEAD/MAOIN
P162650059 03:58 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E 18TH ST/MAIN ST, ANT
P162650084 06:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LOIS LN/CORNISH CT, OAK
P162650093 06:34 CAN * 1033S ALARM SILENT 400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P162650121 07:21 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER VINTAGE/IFO VINTAGE PWKY MIDDLE
P162650124 07:23 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC Not Available
P162650132 07:34 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P162650153 07:54 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P162650161 07:57 UTL * 594 VANDALISM 4000 Block BLACKSMITH CR, OAK
P162650166 07:59 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK 1800 Block DELTA MEADOWS WY, OAK
P162650167 08:04 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/BROCK LN, OAK
P162650182 08:13 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P162650197 08:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available
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P162650200 08:27 AIC OA160051139 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY PICASSO DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162650207 08:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4000 Block BLACKSMITH CR, OAK
P162650230 08:56 RTF OA160051140 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL 400 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P162650231 08:55 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 3500 Block BLK FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P162650258 09:19 STC OA160051141 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P162650288 09:46 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 5100 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P162650289 09:47 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD EVIDENCE ROOM

P162650297 10:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block QUAIL GLEN DR, OAK
P162650308 10:10 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block CHESTNUT ST, BRE

P162650362 11:01 RTF OA160051142 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 100 Block WARHOL WY, OAK

P162650374 11:16 RTF  OA160051145 2615 UNLAWFUL SEXUAL IN' FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P162650379 11:18 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1700 Block DELTA MEADOWS WY, OAK
P162650384 11:23 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO CAROL LANE APPS
P162650394 11:32 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1100 Block LAKE PARK DR, OAK

P162650403 11:39 RTF  OA160051143 1732S SUSP CIRC/SEXUAL 70 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P162650417 11:54 UNF * 459A AUTO BURGLARY 100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK
P162650439 12:16 CIT * 1712 PARKER ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P162650453 12:36 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL FREEDOM HOSPITAL

P162650464 12:44 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1800 Block HILLCREST

P162650470 12:49 AIC OA160051144 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P162650472 12:51 STC * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162650494 13:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P162650505 13:19 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK
P162650530 13:44 CON * 488SL SHOPLIFT RALEYS OAK, OAK
P162650537 13:50 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK

P162650555 14:11 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162650572 14:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK
P162650590 14:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1600 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK
P162650594 14:44 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD 1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P162650605 14:50 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST VINTAGE PW/PIPER LN, OAK
P162650610 14:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P162650613 15:03 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5000 Block TEIXEIRA WY, OAK
P162650615 15:07 CON * 1712 PARKER 3800 Block MARSH WAY
P162650645 15:31 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P162650668 15:50 CON * 1745 OUT MISC VALERO CAR WASH
P162650670 15:52 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY.
P162650675 15:57 ARR OA160051146 602 TRESPASS TOWER MART, OAK
P162650681 16:04 CON * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block HEMLOCK CT
P162650723 16:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P162650731 16:49 CIT * 1712 PARKER 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P162650745 17.03 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP COVENTRY DR/CLARE CT, OAK
P162650757 17:14 CIT * 1712 PARKER 3100 Block MAIN ST
P162650761 17:16 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 10 Block MATISSE CT, OAK
P162650770 17:23 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1000 Block NUTMEG DR, OAK
P162650773 1726 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P162650774 17:24 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 1000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162650780 17:33 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P162650781 17:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK

P162650786 17:38 ARR OA160051147 12032 REVOCATION OF PROE MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P162650792 17:42 UTL * 647C PANHANDLING LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162650795 17:44 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2100 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
P162650800 17:51 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LUCKY OAK, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/18/16 - 09/24/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P162650844  18:44 RTF OA160051148 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 200 Block CASHEW LN, OAK

P162650845 18:44 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162650846 18:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block CLARE CT, OAK
P162650885 19:29 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 200 Block STRATFORD CT, OAK

P162650901 19:55 RTF  OA160051149 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF CLAIRE/COVENTRY
P162650905 20:00 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P162650919  20:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162650922 20:21 ARR OA160051151 2736 VIOLATION DOM VIOL (900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK

P162650925 20:29 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162650932 20:37 RTF  OA160051150 503 EMBEZZELMENT SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK
P162650943 21:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162650982 21:42 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P162650985 21:44 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP GAMAY DR/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P162650990 21:48 RTF OA160051152 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P162651034 23:20 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P162651040 23:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
9/22/2016

P162660020 00:37 CON * 1734 CIVIL MARTIN ST/SANTA FE ST, OAK
P162660028 00:55 CON * 1734 CIVIL 700 Block WALNUT RANCH WY, OAK
P162660041 01:38 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CYPRESS RD/OHARA AVE

P162660042 01:42 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ORCHARD PARK DR/ALMOND DR, OAK
P162660043 01:55 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP JERSEY ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, KNI
P162660044 02:00 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162660051 02:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P162660056 02:27 CON * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P162660071 03:25 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162660080  03:57
P162660153  07:43
P162660164  08:02
P162660182  08:14
P162660186  08:19
P162660188  08:20
P162660195  08:32
P162660208  08:51
P162660212  08:53
P162660220  09:01
P162660226  09:05
P162660230  09:08
P162660254  09:29
P162660270  09:45
P162660274  09:49
P162660277  09:55
P162660313  10:15
P162660321 10:20
P162660329  10:25
P162660334  10:25
P162660338  10:32
P162660339  10:35
P162660340  10:33
P162660341 10:38
P162660343  10:40
P162660356  10:51

CON
CON
UTL
CON
UTL
STC
STC
CIT
STC
RTF
CON
CAN
CIT
CON
CON
CIT
UNF
UTL
CIT
STC
CON
CIT
UTL
CON
STC
CON

OA160051153

*

OA160051154

*

OA160051155

*

1710
1719
415F
415V
1744
1712
1744
1711
1744
1718
1744
1033
14601
1744
WC
1710
1033F
1744
1710
1744
1739
1710
1732
415UG
1744

1744

CvC MOVER

SUSP PERSON STOP
DISTURBANCE-FIGHT
VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TOW

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI
REVOKED LICENSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
CVC MOVER

ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/18/16 - 09/24/16

LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
OHARA AV/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK

10 Block BROOKS CT, OAK

3900 Block MAIN ST, OAK

3100 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
LORENZETTI DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

3100 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK

No House Number

W CYPRESS/DURATE

7000 Block GERANIUM DR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
W HOME ST/LANDIS AV, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number

CVC MOVER

SELLEARS/RR TRACKS

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

UNWANTED GUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
30 Block STONY HILL CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/18/16 - 09/24/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162660358 10:53 CON * 1734 CIVIL 700 Block WALNUT RANCH WY, OAK
P162660361 10:55 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS/SELLARS
P162660373 11:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162660378 11:08 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 6400 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P162660426 11:50 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CITY HALL
P162660458 1214 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NEROLY RD/ELM LN, OAK
P162660492 12:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P162660495 12:42 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P162660497 1242 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SO FORENSIC SCIENCES, MAR
P162660498 12:43 RTF OA160051156 594 VANDALISM FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162660511 12:51 STC * 1712 PARKER LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P162660518 13:01 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162660527 13:09 CON * 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 3100 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK
P162660555 13:33 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P162660561 13:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162660571 13:55 RTF OA160051157 1729 LOST PROPERTY OAKLEY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162660572 13:57 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P162660575 14:01 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162660579 14:05 CON * 1712 PARKER ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (

P162660615 14:30 RTF  OA160051158 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK

P162660619  14:37 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 300 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK

P162660624 14:41 CON * 300 DEPENDENT CHILD 1900 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162660626  14:45 CON * 1745 OuT MISC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P162660635 14:50 UTL * 1712 PARKER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P162660642 14:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK

P162660644 14:59 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/DELTA RD, BRE



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/18/16 - 09/24/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162660669 15:22 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT NORCROSS LN/W HOME ST, OAK
P162660673 15:25 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1100 Block LAKE PARK DR, OAK
P162660682 15:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162660686 15:36 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P162660735 16:22 STC * 1712 PARKER 3800 Block MARSH WAY
P162660751 16:40 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block CLARET CT, OAK
P162660755 16:41 CIT * 1712 PARKER 20 Block CONNIE CT, BPO
P162660774 17:02 CIT * 1712 PARKER 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P162660793 17:20 CON OA160051159 488 PETTY THEFT 4200 Block RIO VISTA PL, OAK
P162660814 17:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162660820 17:45 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162660823 1759 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P162660837 18:16 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 3800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162660870 18:50 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P162660874 1856 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P162660875 18:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CANOPY LN/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P162660887 19:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P162660907 19:57 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK

P162660917 20:13 RTF  OA160051160 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 40 Block ONEIL CT, OAK

P162660919 20:16 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK

P162660936  20:33 UTL * HS H&S VIOLATION HILL AV/MALICOAT AV, OAK

P162660937 20:36 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT FETZER CT/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P162660952 21:09 RTF OA160051161 594 VANDALISM 1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
P162660959 21:24 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P162661007 22:49 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/4TH ST, OAK

P162661014  23:02 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BETHEL/SAND



70

\

CIT

CON
STC
CON
CON
ARR
CON
CON
RTF
UTL

STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
RTF
RTF
STC
STC
UTL

CON
AIC

CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162661032 23:33
9/23/2016
P162670017 00:27
P162670020 00:30
P162670029 00:57
P162670031 01:06
P162670037 01:20
P162670064 04:02
P162670079 05:45
P162670080 05:58
P162670084 06:08
P162670088 06:22
P162670090 06:31
P162670152 08:23
P162670153 08:22
P162670157 08:31
P162670161 08:40
P162670183 09:00
P162670193 09:07
P162670195 09:12
P162670206 09:29
P162670214 09:38
P162670215 09:40
P162670218 09:43
P162670221 09:45
P162670227 09:48

STC

OA160051162

*

OA160051163

*

OA160051164
OA160051165

*

OA160051166

*

1710

415M
415M
1710
1719
243E
1744
1719
10851
1719
1125
1711
1744
1730
1711
1730
243
10851R
1744
1744
1719
1744
1713l
1744

1738

CvC MOVER

LOUD MUSIC
LOUD MUSIC
CVC MOVER
SUSP PERSON STOP

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/18/16 - 09/24/16

EMPIRE AV/W CYPRESS PL, OAK

WATERFORD CT/WATERFORD WY, OAK

Not Available

LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK

CONCANNON CT/CONCANNON DR, OAK

BATTERY DOMESTIC V 1400 Block DRAKE CT, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
VEHICLE THEFT
SUSP PERSON STOP
TRAFFIC HAZARD
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
MEDICAL HOSPITAL
CVC NON MOVER
MEDICAL HOSPITAL
BATTERY

10851 RECOVERY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ACCIDENT INJURY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST

10 Block CLARE CT, OAK

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/ALDER DR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
1300 Block BIRMINGHAM ST, OAK
MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

3100 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
NEROLY RD/SILVERSPUR LN, OAK
2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

LAUREL RD/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/18/16 - 09/24/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P162670240 10:00 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P162670250 10:07 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162670273 10:25 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 800 Block PATHFINDER CT, OAK
P162670276 10:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block ESCHER CR, OAK

P162670282 10:32 RTF  OA160051167 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 30 Block MALICOAT

P162670295 10:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162670297 10:45 CIT * 1712 PARKER NUTMEG DR/DANIEL DR, OAK
P162670301 10:48 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P162670323 11:08 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1000 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P162670362 11:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P162670376  11:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P162670384  12:03 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 90 Block STAGS LEAP CT, OAK

P162670389 12:09 RTF OA160051168 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

P162670426 12:42 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P162670459 13:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162670469 13:32 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P162670471 13:35 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162670476  13:43 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1900 Block HAMBURG ST, OAK
P162670504 14:16 CIT * 1712 PARKER 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P162670515 14:30 CIT * 1712 PARKER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/LAKESPRING DR,
P162670523 14:37 CIT * 1712 PARKER 500 Block SODA ROCK PL, OAK
P162670528 14:44 CIT * 1712 PARKER 500 Block SODA ROCK PL, OAK
P162670537 14:52 CON * 1712 PARKER 200 Block NORTHGATE PL, OAK
P162670575 1530 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block FILBERT CT, OAK

P162670591 15:44 ARR OA160051169 11350 H&S/POSS OF CONTR { DIAMOND HILLS PLOT
P162670594 15:50 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC400 Block STAR ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/18/16 - 09/24/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P162670601 156:58 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P162670619 16:14 CAN * 1712 PARKER 10 Block CONNIE CT
P162670620 16:10 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST BURGER KING OAK, OAK
P162670622 16:17 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 4100 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
P162670639 16:33 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  DAFFODIL DR/LAVENDER WY, OAK
P162670653 16:57 CIT * 1712 PARKER STAR ST/ FIFTH ST

P162670674 17:26 RTF  OA160051170 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 400 Block STAR ST, OAK

P162670679 17:35 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PICASSO DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162670685 17:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P162670711 1822 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162670716  18:26 CON * 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (600 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P162670724  18:40 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 30 Block KAY CT, OAK

P162670741 19:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block ZINFANDEL CT, OAK
P162670773 19:43 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1400 Block DRAKE CT, OAK
P162670777 19:53 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SIERRA TRAIL RD/TETON RD, OAK
P162670782 19:58 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P162670794 20:08 CON * 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT Not Available

P162670797 20:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK
P162670818 20:32 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK
P162670821 20:40 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P162670834 20:45 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P162670850 21:26 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P162670854 21:35 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL  LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162670867 21:49 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC Not Available

P162670906 22:41 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P162670921 23:10 STC * 1033S ALARM SILENT 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162670932 23:47 CON * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162670936 23:53 CON * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
9/24/2016
P162680015 00:36 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162680017 00:44 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 50 Block GLEN ELLEN CT, OAK
P162680021 00:51 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 200 Block ACORN CT, OAK
P162680063 02:45 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER DEAD END OF HANLOCK CT
P162680071 03:16 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BYNUM WY/GALLERON CT, OAK
P162680077 03:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162680080 03:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMON HILLS SPORTS CLUB
P162680083 03:50 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LUCKY OAK, OAK
P162680088 04:16 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 40 Block BLUE HERON CT, OAK
P162680106 06:13 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAMELIA CT/GARDENIA AV, OAK

P162680113 06:38 RTF  OA160051173 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P162680117 06:46 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP WINCHESTER DR/SUSIE CT, OAK
P162680118 06:49 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK
P162680119 06:53 RTF OA160051172 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162680151 08:16 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P162680186 09:29 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P162680246 10:50 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MID BLK MORNING GLORY
P162680286 11:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162680299 11:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162680300 11:50 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK
P162680310 12:02 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162680311 12.03 CON * 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (4700 Block CANOPY LN, OAK

P162680317 12:12 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ROSE AV/ANVILWOOD DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 09/18/16 - 09/24/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162680319 12:.15 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P162680324 12:21 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN ST JWO CYPRESS
P162680326 12:25 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162680327 12:28 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 2ND/STAR
P162680331 12:34 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/E HOME ST, OAK
P162680333 12:36 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OHARA AV/W RUBY ST, OAK
P162680344 1248 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162680345 1251 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2ND ST/E ACME ST, OAK
P162680367 13:23 ARR OA160051174 459 BURGLARY DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P162680374 13:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block FAIRHAVEN WY, OAK
P162680381 13:37 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162680403 14:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block REMBRANDT CT, OAK
P162680414 14:22 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 5200 Block ROBERT WY, OAK
P162680418 14:31 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block VITRUVIUS CT, OAK
P162680514 16:23 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
P162680519 16:38 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE NR JCP
P162680588 18:14 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1100 Block LAKE PARK DR, OAK
P162680611 18:42 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P162680618 18:49 RTF OA160051175 1709R  RUNAWAY JUVENILE 1600 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK

P162680620 18:52 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162680622 18:53 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162680631 19:08 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P162680650 19:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NORCROSS LN/W ACME ST, OAK
P162680654 19:28 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4400 Block FRANKLIN LN, OAK
P162680667 19:43 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CORAL BELL WY/LAVENDER WY, OAK

P162680683 20:05 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL /4 ON
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P162680685 20:07 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST LAUREL / 4
P162680688 20:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK
P162680693 20:14 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P162680696 20:19 CON = 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA /S O NEROLY
P162680726 20:40 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P162680737 20:50 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 30 Block E BOLTON RD, OAK
P162680743 21:05 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 2300 Block CROCKETT LN, OAK
P162680763 21:45 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CYPRESS/BAY VIEW
P162680771 21:49 CON * 1710 CVvVC MOVER MAIN ST/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P162680776 21:59 STC * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC CANTERBURY LN/MONTEVINO CT, OAK
P162680784 22:06  CON OA160051176 415P LOUD PARTY 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

P162680786 22:08 RTF OA160051179 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK

P162680794 22:23 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY DEL ANTICO AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P162680812 22:44 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 50 Block AMADOR AV, OAK
P162680815 22:48 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P162680816 22:49 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 500 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P162680818 22:50 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 50 Block SUNNYVIEW CT, OAK
P162680840 23:14 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP OHARA/NEXT TO THE CHURCH

P162680851 23:26 RTF  OA160051177 1731 FOUND PROPERTY CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P162680868 23:47 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( EMPIRE AV/SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P162680871 23:55 RTF OA160051178 653M PHONE HARASS 1800 Block FAIRHAVEN WY, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and



